SM EAST LANCER VOLLEYBALL

Varsity

NAME
Sarah Bingham
Mia Roman
Addie Dunbar
Hannah Murray
Anna Blair
Macie Stump
Ella Bunde
Rachel Bingham
Ava McDonald
Zoe McDonald
Sylvia Bunde

Sophmore

NAME

Julia Fillmore
Eva Berkely
Peyton Moore
Marley Abington

Evyn Roberts
Charlotte Emley
Avery Kim
Annie Bastien
Sydney Fernandez
Eva Galicia
Abby Lee

Managers
Coaches

GRADE
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

9
9

GRADE
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

2OSITIONM Height

OS/MB 6'3
S 5'9
OH 59
DS 57
MB  5'10
OS 59
L 5'6
OS/RS 6'0
MB 6'3
MB 62
L/DS 5'6

Junior Varsity

NAME
Aina Lewis
Anna Stover
Maddi Van Asselt
Courtenay Tetrick
Vivian Riehl
Marisa Sanders
Juliette Sanders
Emaline Handzel
Anna Alexander
Eva Dominguez

Freshman

NAME

Lauren McGuire
Eve Benditt
Bridget Connelly
Abi Limbird
Emma Kuhiman
Emma Thomas
Anna Thelen
Ella Howard
Livy Niermann
Elizabeth Brown

Reese Algren, Paige Lischer, Audrey Yooungers, Heisler Ferren
Head Coach Alex Henton, Asst. Coaches: Jenny Jordan, Anthony Winkleman
Shannon Nolan, Rachel Kirby

GRADE

GRADE
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